@ Cabramatta Golf Club

Y\ //, Date: Sunday 15th june 2025.
ey Men: White. Lady: Red

Sunday Open Medley 2BBB Stableford & Singles

Net A Grade : Josh Clarke (1) 40pts
Net B Grade: Jason Curic (12) 38pts c/b
Net C Grade: Kha Le (29) 38pts c/b
| adies: Glyn Chong (25) 37pts
2B Net Div 1: Thomas Curic (6) & Jason Curic (12) 46pts

2B Net Div 2: Moana Horo (21) & John King (15) 46pts c/b

Scratch : Jay Weeks &  Annika Rathbone 44pts
Single: 34 c/b
2BBB: 43 c/b
Pro Pin: M.Conrades 132cm __ $135
M. TP M.Kim 144cm
Ladies:

Starters: 139

Pennants: cabra 3 St,Michaels 5




Competition Results

15-Jun-2025: Sun - Singles - 15/6

Sun, 15 Jun 2025: Sun - Singles - 15/6

Rank Golfer

Comp Card Golflink N¢ Member Name
1 86 9999900 274 clarke, josh
2 21 2020601 001135 Marlin, Timot
3 66 2020600 000625 Curic, Jason
4 104 2020600 000468 Olic, Mladen
5 125 5012917 0000017 Le, Kha
6 97 9999900 275 ko, hansik
7 74 2020600 000110 Petrovic, Joel
8 88/2020600 000956 Chong, Glyn
9 41 2020601 001942 KIM, MICHAE
10 81 2020600 000200 Umpleby, Ste
alk] 136 2012812 0000012 Lee, Seung
12 87 2022130 0000030 Metuangaro,
13 19 2020904 0000004 WEEKS, JAY
14 68 2020601 001456 Ferry, Kevin
15 6 2020601 001959 Lee, Tony
16 124 2021606 0000006 LUONG, GAR
17 92 2020600 000993 Horo, Moana
18 382020601 001661 SVANETTI, L
19 90 2020600 000650 King, John
20 752020600 000475 Digges, Richa
21 202012503 0000003 Rathbone, An
22 93 2020601 001831 Park, Jin Weo
23 59 2020600 000866 Chu, Stephen
24 31 2020600 000150 Sisoutham, U
25 5 2020601 001894 Vardar, Oz
26 37 2020600 000270 Phongsavan,

15/06/2025 5:21 PM

Handicap
Club GA Course Daily
Unknown +0. 0 1
h2 12 14 15 17
Cabramatta 3.7N 0 5
th2 18
Cabramatta 10.8 0 12
Cabramatta 15.8 0 17
The SGA GC 26.6 0 29
Unknown +0. 0 1
b2 10 11 13
Cabramatta 17.1 0 19
Cabramatta 223 0 25
Cabramatta 10.6 0 12
&5
Cabramatta 14.2 0 16
Twin Creeks 15.7 0 17
(14
Penrith GC 0.4N 0 1
2 6 16
Campbelltow 3.9N 0 5
the 15
Cabramatta 6.2N 0 7
the 9 1
Cabramatta 12.2 0 14
th2 12
Kogarah GC 10.6 0 12
o
Cabramatta 19.0 0 21
th1 7
Cabramatta 4.5N 0 6
Cabramatta 13.8 0 15
Cabramatta 11.9 0 13
The Australia +4. 0 +5

Cabramatta 8.1IN O 9
& Q6 G
Cabramatta 22.0 0 24
Cabramatta 15.7 0 17
fla1s
Cabramatta 13.1 0 15
Cabramatta 16.8 0 18

Golf System

Score

Hole By Hole
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Competition Results
15-Jun-2025: Sun - Singles - 15/6

Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Card Golflink N¢ Member Name Club GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp| H'cap Status
27 40 2020600 000949 Thang, Grae Cabramatta 6.7N 0 8 5440353546535 34Pt 34Pt Ok
28 33 2020600 000594 Phanthavong, Cabramatta 13.7 0 15 4455469445645 34Pt 34Pt Ok

15/06/2025 5:21 PM Golf System 20f2



Rank
Comp

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14

Card Golflink No

34 2020600061 202060
48 2020600993 202060
64 2021606730 501291
49 2020601831 202060
45 9999900274 202213
11 2020601135 202060
51 9999900275 201281
42 2020600254 202060
35 2020600110 202060
46 2020600956 202060
47 2020600650 202060
1012020904191 201250
62 2020600701 202131

31 2020600866 202060

15/06/2025 5:17 PM

Competition Results

15-Jun-2025: Sun - 2B S/ford & Singles - 15/6

Member
000061

000993
00000067
001831
274
001135
275
000254
000110
000956
000650
00000041
000701
000866

n Cnnitinctin
Golfer

Name

Curic, Thomas; Curic, Jason
Horo, Moana; King, John
LUONG, GARRY: Le, Kha

Park, Jin Weon; Kim, Jong Gap
clarke, josh; Metuangaro, Jonah
Marlin, Timothy; Goulding, John
ko, hansik; Kim, Heecheoul
PHILLIPS, CHRIS; Umpleby, Steph
Petrovic, Joel; Digges, Richard
Chong, Glyn; Chong, Wing
.King, John; King, Kathleen
WEEKS, JAY; Rathbone, Annika
Hilaney, Sargon; Hilaney, Judith

Chu, Stephen; Ta, Jonathon

Golf System

sun, 15,300 2095 S0 .28 S/ & Siples - 15/6

Handicap

Club Course
Cabramat GA, White,

Cabramat GA, Red,

Kogarah GA, White,
Cabramat GA, White,
Unknown GA, White,
Cabramat GA, White,
Unknown GA, White,
Cabramat GA, White,
Cabramat GA, White,
Cabramat GA, Red,

Cabramat GA, White,
Campbell GA, White,
Cabramat GA, White,

Cabramat GA, White,

Daily
6/12
21/15
12/ 29
9/15
1/1
5 /25
1/9
12/16
19/13
25/ 16
15/ 21
5/+5
10/ 35

24/ 12

Score
Status

Comp
46 Pts

46 Pts
46 Pts
45 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
44 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts

43 Pts

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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